DECORATIEVE VERLICHTING

PLAFOND

TECHNISCHE GEGEVENS

Benaming
Kleur toestel
Afmeting
Zaagmaat
Vermogen
Lichtstroom
Stralingshoek
Dimbaar
Klasse
Richtbaar
Voltage
Lichtkleur
CRI

IP

INBOUW

Beam 0719
Zwart
@45x300mm
@70mm

10W

800Lm

36°

Triac dimbaar
LED

Nee
220-240V 50-60Hz
3000K
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LENGTH: 1.5M
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PRODUCTEIGENSCHAPPEN
0 Inbouw plafond pendellamp kokervorm
o Levensduur 30.000h (L70/B30)
o Inclusief:
= OSRAM CREE LED
- Driver
o} Kabellengte 1500mm
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